WM-37RT-01
TV wall mount (rotate & tilt), 17”-37”
Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and maneuverable design-
Features
Heavy duty steel LCD screen wall mount-
Supports most 17” 37” LCD/Plasma TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 200 mm x 200 mm-
Allows up to 90 degrees rotation and 15 degrees tilting-
Distance to wall: 40 340 mm-
Includes all necessary installation materials-
Specifications
Material: steel (2.0 mm)
Max. load: 40 kg (17”-37”)
Wall distance: 40 340 mm
Dimensions wall plate:  233 x 69 mm
Dimensions front plate: 255 x 255 mm
CertificatesPackaging
Package contents
Wall mount
Set of bolts, spacers and washers
Installation manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
10
0.04312875
18
295x245x50 mm
525x310x265 mm
CN
8716309094030
8302500000
Copyright © 2009–2021, Gembird Software Ltd.